DATA SHEET
Purillex® 2D Bag Assemblies
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Purillex® 2D Bag Assemblies redefine flexibility and performance
in biopharmaceutical process development and manufacturing.
Designed with precision for critical fluid handling, storage, and
transfer, they provide superior durability and low extractables while
complying with the strictest industry standards.

Page 4/6
All use Renolit 9101 multilayer coextruded film with standard boat-port geometry. Custom sizes also available.
AVAILABLE BAG VOLUMES AND ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION TUBING DIMENSIONS
(LxW in. (cm))
PORT 1 PORT 2 PORT 3 QTY/
BOX
TPE Tubing With MPC Connectors
990-02-2AT2-231 25 mL bag,
3 ports
TPE; 12 in. 5.9” x 5.6”
(14.99 x 14.22)
1/4” x 7/16” x tubing
length (6.35 mm x
11.11 mm)
MPC body with plug,
pinch clamp
1/4” x 7/16” x tubing
length (6.35 mm x
11.11 mm)
MPC insert with cap,
pinch clamp
1/8” x 1/4” x tubing
length
Swabable valve
(needle-free) with
cap, pinch clamp
20
990-02-2AT3-231 TPE; 24 in.
990-02-2BT2-231 50 mL bag,
3 ports
TPE; 12 in. 6.9” x 5.6”
(17.53 x 14.22)
20
990-02-2BT3-231 TPE; 24 in.
990-02-2CT2-231 150 mL bag,
3 ports
TPE; 12 in. 9.4” x 5.6”
(23.88 x 14.22)
20
990-02-2CT3-231 TPE; 24 in.
990-02-2DT2-231 250 mL bag,
3 ports
TPE; 12 in. 10.4” x 5.6”
(26.42 x 14.22)
20
990-02-2DT3-231 TPE; 24 in.
990-02-2ET2-231 500 mL bag,
3 ports
TPE; 12 in. 9.9” x 7.3”
(25.14 x 18.54)
20
990-02-2ET3-231 TPE; 24 in.
990-02-2FT2-231 1 L bag,
3 ports
TPE; 12 in. 12.8” x 7.8”
(32.51 x 19.81)
20
990-02-2FT3-231 TPE; 24 in.
990-02-2GT2-231 2 L bag,
3 ports
TPE; 12 in. 16.2” x 10.8”
(41.15 x 27.43)
1/4” x 7/16” x tubing
length (6.35 mm x
11.11 mm)
Swabable valve
(needle-free) with
cap, pinch clamp
20
990-02-2GT3-231 TPE; 24 in.
990-02-2HT2-231 5 L bag,
3 ports